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Key Figures and Border Situation

BELGIUM
Rapporteur:
Cases total Cases in hospital Cases in intensive Deaths
care
75.647 301 76 9.900
+/- since 12/08 +/- since 12/08 +/- since 12/08 +/- since 12/08
+639 -6 -1 +35
(average of 601 daily (average increased
cases last week, to 4 people a day last
increase of 13 %) week)
NETHERLANDS
Rapporteur:
Cases total Cases in hospital Cases in intensive Deaths
care
59.973 (11/08) 11.994 (11/08) 35 (12/08) 6.159 (11/08)
+/- since 06/08 +/- since 06/08 +/- since 11/08 +/- since 06/08
+4.018 +35 +5 +9
LOWER SAXONY
Rappoﬂeur:
Cases total Cases in hospital Cases in intensive Deaths
care
15.212 655

+/- since 12/08

+/- since 12/08

+97

+0

7-days Incidence of 5,6
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RHINELAND - PALATINATE
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Rapporteur: [EEES]

Cases total

Cases in hospital

Cases in intensive
care

Deaths

7.937

900

239

+/- since 12/08

+/- since 12/08

7.882

+0

7-days Incidence of 7,7

Small hotspots in Ludwigshafen and Bitburg-Prim. RLP opened test stations near the

borders.

NORTH RHINE - WESTPHALIA

Rapporteur: EJIED)

Cases total

Cases in hospital

Cases in intensive
care

Deaths

53122

276

70

1.767

+/- since 12/08

+/- since 12/08

+/- since 12/08

+/- since 12/08

+420

-4

+2

+2

B. Situation in border region
The situation at the border is quiet.
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